
Fredrikstad-løpet

Halvmaraton

Komplett Resultatliste
19.4.2015 (Bruttotid)

StNr Navn Tid Tid BakPlass KlubbKlasse

Kvinner

529 Astrid Brathaug Sørset 01:23:52 00:00:001 17-29 SK VIDAR
468 Louise Skak 01:28:03 00:04:122 30-39 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUB
423 Marie Grønneberg 01:32:18 00:08:273 30-39
577 Jenny Wissting 01:33:55 00:10:044 30-39 SVORKMO
519 Ane Næsset Ramtvedt 01:33:57 00:10:065 17-29 IL TYRVING
510 Thea Mathisen 01:34:21 00:10:306 17-29 OSI FRIIDRETT
545 Trude Gran 01:34:28 00:10:377 30-39 ROYAL SPORTSKLUBB
586 Anne Eldegard 01:40:07 00:16:168 45-49 SK VIDAR
375 Ingvild Aurebekk 01:40:08 00:16:179 30-39 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB
431 Kathrin Sunde 01:41:12 00:17:2110 40-44 MOSSJONISTENE
563 Irene Fog 01:45:51 00:22:0011 30-39
574 Helene Løvkvist 01:46:17 00:22:2612 40-44 FOSSUM IF
380 Monica Sannerud 01:47:19 00:23:2813 40-44 RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL
356 Guro Smedsrud 01:48:18 00:24:2714 30-39
605 Ann Kristin Tharaldsen 01:50:08 00:26:1715 45-49 FREDRIKSTAD IF
498 Janne Dåsvand 01:52:30 00:28:3816 30-39 STATNETT
597 May Ulvåen 01:53:36 00:29:4517 60-64 FREDRIKSTAD IF
457 Laura Bakker 01:53:58 00:30:0718 30-39 SK RYE
494 Marianne Ferreira 01:54:13 00:30:2219 40-44
598 Tina Skoglund 01:55:18 00:31:2720 50-54 FREDRIKSTAD IF
564 Torill Bergland 01:55:19 00:31:2821 55-59 HØVIK JOGG
537 Camilla E. Martinsen 01:56:28 00:32:3622 40-44
539 Gunn Edvardsen 01:58:09 00:34:1823 40-44 HYTTEPLAN SPORT
391 Julie Ann Eriksen 01:59:37 00:35:4524 30-39 BJØRNDAL
595 Silje Hulaas Aamaet Karlsen 02:01:59 00:38:0825 30-39
520 Birgitte Wold Dahl 02:03:58 00:40:0726 40-44 KONGSTEN IF
551 Malin Unneberg 02:08:54 00:45:0327 17-29
570 Anne Therese Ruud 02:09:25 00:45:3428 40-44
424 Agnes Gombos 02:10:27 00:46:3629 50-54 SVELVIK MARATHON SOCIETY
547 Tanja Lybæk 02:10:46 00:46:5530 50-54 FREDRIKSTAD IF
557 Marianne Moen Pinås 02:13:33 00:49:4231 40-44
463 Kristine Salvesen 02:15:20 00:51:2932 30-39 ØL OG KONDIS
374 Karianne Veberg 02:15:24 00:51:3233 40-44
477 Marianne Andersen 02:21:25 00:57:3434 30-39 SK RYE
504 Barbro Wærnes 02:26:04 01:02:1335 45-49

Antall: 35
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437 Runar Sæther 01:13:01 00:00:001 40-44 SK RYE
532 Kjell Richard Botten 01:14:28 00:01:272 45-49 GJERPEN IF/SKAGERRAK SK
398 Ole-Hermann Røhr 01:14:42 00:01:423 30-39 RYGGEJOGGEN
496 Pål Oraug 01:15:15 00:02:154 30-39
511 Kjetil Sørum 01:17:49 00:04:495 40-44 STAVERN SPORT
538 Jonas Brustad 01:18:07 00:05:076 17-29 CIBER BIL
416 Jon Ilseng 01:18:11 00:05:117 45-49 BØLER IF FRIIDRETT
418 Marius Askautrud 01:18:58 00:05:588 30-39 MOSS SKIKLUBB / VERITAS BIL
415 Dominic Hoff 01:19:00 00:06:009 40-44 BØLER IF
478 Mats Pettersen 01:19:18 00:06:1810 40-44 STABBURET BIL
470 Petter Gustafsson 01:19:41 00:06:4111 17-29 SKILØPERNE
535 Ken-Robert Jakobsen 01:19:51 00:06:5112 30-39 BUL
591 Henning Pedersen 01:19:55 00:06:5513 40-44 MOSS SKIKLUBB
524 Askild Vatnbakk Larsen 01:19:59 00:06:5914 17-29
462 Kenneth Ådalen 01:21:19 00:08:1915 30-39 LØPEGRUPPA LØP
569 Mikael Mckeown 01:21:44 00:08:4416 30-39
588 Håvard Nordgård 01:22:03 00:09:0317 50-54 NIKE
527 Lasse Sørlund 01:22:18 00:09:1818 45-49 SKILØPERNE
353 Roar Tomter 01:22:26 00:09:2619 40-44 ASKIM IF
395 Lars Sverdrup-Thygeson 01:22:39 00:09:3920 55-59 HØVIK IF/HØVIK JOGG
523 Marius Dreyer 01:22:52 00:09:5221 17-29
541 Lars-Kristian Lunde 01:23:07 00:10:0722 30-39
448 Martin Hauge Nilsen 01:23:09 00:10:0923 17-29 KONDIS
440 Johnny Stensrud 01:23:09 00:10:0924 50-54 MOSS IL
530 Jon Ivar Tjernshaugen 01:23:15 00:10:1525 40-44 VARTEIG IL
490 Luigi Serraiocco 01:23:29 00:10:2926 30-39 SKAGERRAKK SPORTSKLUBB
589 Vidar Nilsen 01:23:33 00:10:3327 55-59 OPPEGÅRD IL
472 Per Kåre Langlo 01:23:47 00:10:4728 45-49 STRANDA IL
434 Anders Dahl 01:23:56 00:10:5629 30-39 SKIPTVET IL
485 Vidar Ellefsen 01:24:06 00:11:0630 55-59 GOLDER ASSOCIATES
376 Lars Aurebekk 01:24:32 00:11:3231 30-39 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB
568 Ole Svihus 01:24:33 00:11:3332 30-39 ØL OG KONDIS
566 Torbjørn Høitomt 01:24:36 00:11:3633 30-39 ÅS IL / BIOFOKUS
542 Ivar Kummervold 01:24:45 00:11:4534 50-54 NOREMA
521 Kim Olsen 01:24:48 00:11:4835 30-39 FREDRIKSTAD IF
474 Tore Isaksen 01:25:38 00:12:3836 40-44 NORDLYSBYEN SYKKEL
444 Bjørn Oksavik 01:26:06 00:13:0637 30-39 KONDIS
526 Alexander Wie Flaa 01:26:12 00:13:1238 30-39
596 Rolf Gran 01:26:21 00:13:2139 50-54
458 Joakim Wethal 01:26:39 00:13:3940 40-44 BUL
421 Andreas Smeby-Diederich 01:26:44 00:13:4441 30-39 DNB
580 Andreas Berbu 01:26:52 00:13:5242 40-44 SVORKMO
355 Steinar Lien 01:27:00 00:14:0043 50-54 OPPEGÅRD IL
484 Arvin Patel 01:27:45 00:14:4544 45-49 BUL
609 Kristian Drillestad 01:28:45 00:15:4545 12-16 TORP IF
592 Jon Jørgensen 01:28:55 00:15:5546 45-49
517 Jonas Bergan 01:29:01 00:16:0147 30-39 SYKEHUSET ØSTFOLD FORSKNINGSSTIFTELSE
543 Terje Ørås 01:29:12 00:16:1248 45-49 FREDRIKSTAD TRIATLONKLUBB
533 Anders Kvame 01:29:45 00:16:4549 30-39 SALTNES SSK
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575 Espen Dåsvand 01:29:54 00:16:5450 40-44 NETS ACTIVE
507 Magnus Stenbrenden 01:29:59 00:16:5951 30-39
552 Lars Krogsrud 01:30:04 00:17:0452 40-44 GRESVIK IF
558 Sander Zakariassen Hansen 01:30:12 00:17:1253 17-29
565 Knut Bjørn Stokke 01:30:21 00:17:2154 45-49 ÅS IL
412 Marius Søland 01:30:27 00:17:2755 17-29
460 Bernhard Fog 01:30:38 00:17:3856 30-39
534 Sveinung Thorstad 01:30:46 00:17:4657 50-54
491 Bjørn Ekker 01:30:47 00:17:4758 30-39
386 Harald Sverdrup-Thygeson 01:31:04 00:18:0459 60-64 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB
583 Jonas Askautrud 01:31:08 00:18:0860 17-29 FROSTAD MULTISPORT
471 David Andreassen 01:32:09 00:19:0961 30-39
475 Andreas Larsen 01:32:13 00:19:1362 30-39 ASIK FLAMES
553 Tom Sognlien 01:32:31 00:19:3163 55-59 FIF
404 Fred Morgan Larsen 01:32:36 00:19:3664 45-49 SARPSBORG ROKLUBB
430 Morten Borge 01:32:38 00:19:3865 40-44 FREDRIKSSTAD BLAD
505 Rune Nystrøm 01:32:45 00:19:4566 30-39 LILLESTRØM
432 Tor-Arne Stenhaug 01:32:57 00:19:5767 65-69 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM
465 Ole Christian Lier 01:33:04 00:20:0468 50-54 FREDRIKSTAD IF
548 Jørn Espen Nilsen 01:33:41 00:20:4169 17-29
495 Torkjel Hongve 01:33:44 00:20:4470 30-39
493 Nikolai Marken 01:33:46 00:20:4671 30-39
439 Knut-André Larsen 01:33:54 00:20:5472 17-29
454 Marius Eggerud 01:33:57 00:20:5773 45-49
488 Henrik Lier 01:34:06 00:21:0674 30-39 TEAM NEXTYEAR
382 Per Astrup Andreassen 01:34:07 00:21:0775 55-59 TØNSBERG TRIATHLONKLUBB
449 Helge Fuglseth 01:34:26 00:21:2676 65-69 KONDIS
515 Magne Rosnes 01:34:56 00:21:5677 40-44 COWI
549 Geir Jørgensen 01:35:12 00:22:1278 45-49 FIF
442 Andreas Løchen Wiig 01:35:13 00:22:1379 17-29 KONDIS
508 Trond-Vidar Due Hansen 01:35:40 00:22:4080 40-44
414 Kim Gundrosen 01:36:36 00:23:3681 30-39
576 Lars Hox 01:36:38 00:23:3882 30-39 FIF
578 Arve Angen 01:36:40 00:23:4083 45-49
536 Erland Rossing 01:36:54 00:23:5484 50-54 VIND IL
461 Magne Svandal 01:36:57 00:23:5785 40-44 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB
403 Oelrik Werbrouck 01:37:02 00:24:0286 40-44
481 Frank Torptangen 01:37:28 00:24:2887 30-39 HALDEN KOMMUNE
392 Kevin Bugler 01:38:17 00:25:1788 40-44 LOKOMOTIV OSLO
379 Per Ivar Hoelsengen 01:38:22 00:25:2289 40-44 HVAM IL
459 Erling Faugstad 01:38:37 00:25:3790 30-39 ØL & KONDIS
601 Martin Alsparr 01:39:04 00:26:0491 40-44 APA IF
438 Thorleiv Aasland 01:39:07 00:26:0792 50-54 NORDEA BIL
587 Trond Nilsen 01:39:18 00:26:1893 55-59 FREDRIKSTAD IF
358 Bjørn-Egil Lind 01:39:20 00:26:2094 45-49
572 Arne Heimdal 01:39:27 00:26:2695 60-64 TINE
487 Steinar Koffeld 01:39:45 00:26:4596 30-39 BLODSMAK SPORTSKLUBB
528 Steinar Angelskår 01:40:00 00:27:0097 60-64 FREDRIKSTAD IF
351 Terje Svensson 01:40:04 00:27:0498 55-59 FREDRIKSTAD IF
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600 Ivar Egeberg 01:40:18 00:27:1899 55-59 BLABER IL
383 Helge Benum 01:40:28 00:27:28100 40-44
422 Pål Helgesen 01:40:55 00:27:55101 17-29
408 Terje Hansen 01:41:01 00:28:01102 55-59 FREDRIKSTAD IF
373 Jarle S. Hermansen 01:41:02 00:28:02103 40-44 MØLLER BIL SANDEFJORD
450 Anders Tøsse 01:41:08 00:28:08104 55-59 KONDIS
567 Richard Kjellvik 01:41:10 00:28:10105 30-39
503 Per Nielsen 01:41:31 00:28:31106 40-44 COWI BIL
433 Ole Kristian Sørensen 01:41:40 00:28:40107 30-39
486 Vetle Dalvik Eriksen 01:42:29 00:29:29108 17-29 NIMI ULLEVÅL
388 Tor Edvin Hoelsengen 01:42:50 00:29:50109 40-44 RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL
363 Lars Bolstad Jacobsen 01:42:50 00:29:50110 30-39
469 Arne Nysted 01:43:34 00:30:34111 30-39 VEIDEKKE ENTREPRENØR
585 Jarle Skovly 01:43:40 00:30:40112 30-39
582 Kjetil Nilsen 01:43:40 00:30:40113 30-39
499 Tage Eidissen 01:43:43 00:30:43114 40-44 SARPSBORG O-LAG
562 Magnus Lindhjem 01:43:44 00:30:44115 30-39
455 Lars Hammerstad 01:43:46 00:30:46116 45-49 SKJEBERG CK
509 Eivind Sandvik 01:43:55 00:30:55117 50-54
390 Jens Petter Hogsted 01:44:06 00:31:06118 50-54 TEAM PRINCESS
556 Jon Bjørke-Hill 01:44:19 00:31:19119 30-39 HØGSKOLEN I ØSTFOLD
584 Dani Larsen 01:44:19 00:31:19120 30-39 GRUPPESPESIALISTEN
501 Magnus Krossby 01:44:26 00:31:26121 40-44 FREDRIKSTAD SK
436 Odd Martin Vårum 01:44:31 00:31:31122 50-54
420 Åge Jensen 01:44:43 00:31:43123 55-59 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM
473 Kjell Tidemann 01:45:06 00:32:06124 60-64 SKILØPERNE
560 Martin Tollefsen 01:45:15 00:32:15125 17-29
464 Vidar Log Samuelsen 01:45:20 00:32:20126 17-29 SAMUELSEN MULTISPORT
409 Tormod Kjørvik 01:45:21 00:32:21127 50-54 FREDRIKSTAD IF
525 Morten Bergli 01:45:22 00:32:22128 30-39
489 Tom-Erik Larsen 01:45:43 00:32:42129 40-44
480 Lars Kvalsvik 01:46:00 00:33:00130 30-39
360 Roy Erik Frydenberg 01:46:13 00:33:13131 75-79 KONDIS
573 Kennet Hald 01:46:20 00:33:20132 30-39
559 Stian Støa Johannesen 01:46:30 00:33:30133 17-29 VARTEIG IL
607 Per Egil Sørensen 01:46:31 00:33:30134 45-49 NATURHUSET
531 Christian Holthe 01:46:42 00:33:42135 40-44 CATALYSTONE SOLUTIONS
466 Nils Wiig 01:46:47 00:33:46136 55-59 FRISKIS  OG  SVETTIS
453 Rune Fossheim 01:46:54 00:33:54137 60-64 KONDIS
483 Stian Kroken 01:47:05 00:34:05138 17-29
516 Espen Bjørkenes 01:48:34 00:35:34139 40-44
407 Ole Gandrud 01:48:39 00:35:39140 45-49 HOLE RUNNING TEAM
513 Erik Lindbæk Kruse 01:49:00 00:36:00141 30-39
599 Joar Martin Johannesen 01:49:02 00:36:01142 40-44 BLINKEN AS
384 Carsten Henriksen 01:49:05 00:36:05143 55-59 HKM
571 David Ådalen 01:49:09 00:36:09144 30-39 LØPEGRUPPA LØP
608 Rene Hegge 01:49:17 00:36:17145 45-49
544 Gregor Gucwa 01:49:20 00:36:20146 40-44 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB
502 Per Ekren Engelsen 01:49:39 00:36:39147 45-49
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394 Torfinn Nome 01:49:48 00:36:48148 30-39 NOTEAM
492 Vidar Olafsen 01:49:53 00:36:53149 55-59
419 Sondre Haslerud Stjern 01:50:12 00:37:12150 30-39 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB
554 Cato Tangen 01:50:20 00:37:19151 40-44
381 Jon Didrik Walle 01:50:28 00:37:28152 45-49
518 Karl-Erik Diskerud 01:51:00 00:37:59153 50-54 TELL REKLAMEBYRÅ
452 Hemning Leira 01:51:03 00:38:03154 55-59 KONDIS
389 Jonas Holth 01:52:43 00:39:43155 17-29
410 Daniel Arazola 01:53:06 00:40:06156 17-29
476 Øivind Solberg 01:53:09 00:40:08157 30-39
397 Per Klausen 01:53:09 00:40:09158 40-44 KONGSTEN
406 Jan Frode Hanssen 01:53:28 00:40:27159 45-49 RÅDE LØPEKLUBB
371 Ole Magne Nakken 01:55:14 00:42:14160 30-39 MANDAG IK
370 Bernt-Åge Hunnestad 01:55:17 00:42:17161 45-49 ØSTFOLD FRIOMSORGSKONTOR
590 Børge Erdal 01:56:46 00:43:45162 50-54 EUS
435 Jørgen Emerslund 01:57:29 00:44:29163 30-39
417 Alexander Skaarstad 01:57:41 00:44:41164 30-39
411 Rune Hansen 01:58:25 00:45:24165 50-54
372 Heine Kristoffer Aas 01:58:25 00:45:25166 30-39
402 Rolf Kristian Tangen 01:59:11 00:46:11167 30-39
500 Arnfinn Kolstad 02:02:04 00:49:03168 45-49 SKIMILAJOGGEN
482 Kristian Melgaard 02:02:23 00:49:23169 30-39 RRBIL
581 Tor Gudmindstuen 02:04:19 00:51:19170 40-44
368 Morten Moen 02:07:11 00:54:11171 30-39
522 Jørgen Gurandsrud 02:07:24 00:54:24172 65-69 FREDRIKSTAD IF
555 Bjørn Arild Martinsen 02:07:40 00:54:40173 30-39 FIF
385 Arild Bauer 02:07:49 00:54:49174 60-64
429 Steinar Fjeldstad 02:08:48 00:55:48175 45-49 TEAM FOSS SPORT AVANCIA
354 Ivar Lundstrøm 02:16:32 01:03:32176 45-49
425 Roar Haldorsen 02:20:25 01:07:24177 60-64 SVELVIK MARATHON SOCIETY
399 Peer Andersen 02:23:19 01:10:19178 45-49 TRENINGSCAMP
594 Lars Try 02:41:20 01:28:20179 55-59 TVEDESTRAND IDRETTSFORENING

Antall: 179

20.04.15 9:32:13 5 of 5Page Results by www.ToppTid.no



Fredrikstad-løpet

Halvmaraton

Klassevis Resultatliste
19.04.2015

Menn 12-16 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

609 Kristian Drillestad1 TORP IF 01:28:45 00:00:00
1Antall:

Menn 17-29 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

538 Jonas Brustad1 CIBER BIL 01:18:07 00:00:00

470 Petter Gustafsson2 SKILØPERNE 01:19:41 00:01:34

524 Askild Vatnbakk Larsen3 01:19:59 00:01:52

523 Marius Dreyer4 01:22:52 00:04:45

448 Martin Hauge Nilsen5 KONDIS 01:23:09 00:05:02

558 Sander Zakariassen Hansen6 01:30:12 00:12:06

412 Marius Søland7 01:30:27 00:12:20

583 Jonas Askautrud8 FROSTAD MULTISPORT 01:31:08 00:13:01

548 Jørn Espen Nilsen9 01:33:41 00:15:34

439 Knut-André Larsen10 01:33:54 00:15:47

442 Andreas Løchen Wiig11 KONDIS 01:35:13 00:17:06

422 Pål Helgesen12 01:40:55 00:22:49

486 Vetle Dalvik Eriksen13 NIMI ULLEVÅL 01:42:29 00:24:23

560 Martin Tollefsen14 01:45:15 00:27:08

464 Vidar Log Samuelsen15 SAMUELSEN MULTISPORT 01:45:20 00:27:14

559 Stian Støa Johannesen16 VARTEIG IL 01:46:30 00:28:23

483 Stian Kroken17 01:47:05 00:28:58

389 Jonas Holth18 01:52:43 00:34:36

410 Daniel Arazola19 01:53:06 00:34:59
19Antall:

Menn 30-39 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

398 Ole-Hermann Røhr1 RYGGEJOGGEN 01:14:42 00:00:00

496 Pål Oraug2 01:15:15 00:00:33

418 Marius Askautrud3 MOSS SKIKLUBB / VERITAS BIL 01:18:58 00:04:16

535 Ken-Robert Jakobsen4 BUL 01:19:51 00:05:10

462 Kenneth Ådalen5 LØPEGRUPPA LØP 01:21:19 00:06:38

569 Mikael Mckeown6 01:21:44 00:07:02

541 Lars-Kristian Lunde7 01:23:07 00:08:25

490 Luigi Serraiocco8 SKAGERRAKK SPORTSKLUBB 01:23:29 00:08:47

434 Anders Dahl9 SKIPTVET IL 01:23:56 00:09:14

376 Lars Aurebekk10 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB 01:24:32 00:09:50

568 Ole Svihus11 ØL OG KONDIS 01:24:33 00:09:52

566 Torbjørn Høitomt12 ÅS IL / BIOFOKUS 01:24:36 00:09:54

521 Kim Olsen13 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:24:48 00:10:06

444 Bjørn Oksavik14 KONDIS 01:26:06 00:11:25

526 Alexander Wie Flaa15 01:26:12 00:11:30

421 Andreas Smeby-Diederich16 DNB 01:26:44 00:12:03

517 Jonas Bergan17 SYKEHUSET ØSTFOLD FORSKNINGSSTIFTELSE01:29:01 00:14:19

533 Anders Kvame18 SALTNES SSK 01:29:45 00:15:04
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Menn 30-39 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

507 Magnus Stenbrenden19 01:29:59 00:15:17

460 Bernhard Fog20 01:30:38 00:15:56

491 Bjørn Ekker21 01:30:47 00:16:05

471 David Andreassen22 01:32:09 00:17:27

475 Andreas Larsen23 ASIK FLAMES 01:32:13 00:17:32

505 Rune Nystrøm24 LILLESTRØM 01:32:45 00:18:03

495 Torkjel Hongve25 01:33:44 00:19:02

493 Nikolai Marken26 01:33:46 00:19:04

488 Henrik Lier27 TEAM NEXTYEAR 01:34:06 00:19:24

414 Kim Gundrosen28 01:36:36 00:21:55

576 Lars Hox29 FIF 01:36:38 00:21:56

481 Frank Torptangen30 HALDEN KOMMUNE 01:37:28 00:22:46

459 Erling Faugstad31 ØL & KONDIS 01:38:37 00:23:56

487 Steinar Koffeld32 BLODSMAK SPORTSKLUBB 01:39:45 00:25:04

567 Richard Kjellvik33 01:41:10 00:26:29

433 Ole Kristian Sørensen34 01:41:40 00:26:59

363 Lars Bolstad Jacobsen35 01:42:50 00:28:08

469 Arne Nysted36 VEIDEKKE ENTREPRENØR 01:43:34 00:28:53

585 Jarle Skovly37 01:43:40 00:28:58

582 Kjetil Nilsen38 01:43:40 00:28:59

562 Magnus Lindhjem39 01:43:44 00:29:02

556 Jon Bjørke-Hill40 HØGSKOLEN I ØSTFOLD 01:44:19 00:29:38

584 Dani Larsen41 GRUPPESPESIALISTEN 01:44:19 00:29:38

525 Morten Bergli42 01:45:22 00:30:40

480 Lars Kvalsvik43 01:46:00 00:31:18

573 Kennet Hald44 01:46:20 00:31:39

513 Erik Lindbæk Kruse45 01:49:00 00:34:19

571 David Ådalen46 LØPEGRUPPA LØP 01:49:09 00:34:27

394 Torfinn Nome47 NOTEAM 01:49:48 00:35:06

419 Sondre Haslerud Stjern48 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 01:50:12 00:35:30

476 Øivind Solberg49 01:53:09 00:38:27

371 Ole Magne Nakken50 MANDAG IK 01:55:14 00:40:32

435 Jørgen Emerslund51 01:57:29 00:42:47

417 Alexander Skaarstad52 01:57:41 00:42:59

372 Heine Kristoffer Aas53 01:58:25 00:43:43

402 Rolf Kristian Tangen54 01:59:11 00:44:29

482 Kristian Melgaard55 RRBIL 02:02:23 00:47:41

368 Morten Moen56 02:07:11 00:52:29

555 Bjørn Arild Martinsen57 FIF 02:07:40 00:52:58
57Antall:

Menn 40-44 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

437 Runar Sæther1 SK RYE 01:13:01 00:00:00

511 Kjetil Sørum2 STAVERN SPORT 01:17:49 00:04:49

415 Dominic Hoff3 BØLER IF 01:19:00 00:06:00
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Menn 40-44 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

478 Mats Pettersen4 STABBURET BIL 01:19:18 00:06:18

591 Henning Pedersen5 MOSS SKIKLUBB 01:19:55 00:06:55

353 Roar Tomter6 ASKIM IF 01:22:26 00:09:26

530 Jon Ivar Tjernshaugen7 VARTEIG IL 01:23:15 00:10:15

474 Tore Isaksen8 NORDLYSBYEN SYKKEL 01:25:38 00:12:38

458 Joakim Wethal9 BUL 01:26:39 00:13:39

580 Andreas Berbu10 SVORKMO 01:26:52 00:13:52

575 Espen Dåsvand11 NETS ACTIVE 01:29:54 00:16:54

552 Lars Krogsrud12 GRESVIK IF 01:30:04 00:17:04

430 Morten Borge13 FREDRIKSSTAD BLAD 01:32:38 00:19:38

515 Magne Rosnes14 COWI 01:34:56 00:21:56

508 Trond-Vidar Due Hansen15 01:35:40 00:22:40

461 Magne Svandal16 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB 01:36:57 00:23:57

403 Oelrik Werbrouck17 01:37:02 00:24:02

392 Kevin Bugler18 LOKOMOTIV OSLO 01:38:17 00:25:17

379 Per Ivar Hoelsengen19 HVAM IL 01:38:22 00:25:22

601 Martin Alsparr20 APA IF 01:39:04 00:26:04

383 Helge Benum21 01:40:28 00:27:28

373 Jarle S. Hermansen22 MØLLER BIL SANDEFJORD 01:41:02 00:28:02

503 Per Nielsen23 COWI BIL 01:41:31 00:28:31

388 Tor Edvin Hoelsengen24 RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL 01:42:50 00:29:50

499 Tage Eidissen25 SARPSBORG O-LAG 01:43:43 00:30:43

501 Magnus Krossby26 FREDRIKSTAD SK 01:44:26 00:31:26

489 Tom-Erik Larsen27 01:45:43 00:32:42

531 Christian Holthe28 CATALYSTONE SOLUTIONS 01:46:42 00:33:42

516 Espen Bjørkenes29 01:48:34 00:35:34

599 Joar Martin Johannesen30 BLINKEN AS 01:49:02 00:36:01

544 Gregor Gucwa31 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 01:49:20 00:36:20

554 Cato Tangen32 01:50:20 00:37:19

397 Per Klausen33 KONGSTEN 01:53:09 00:40:09

581 Tor Gudmindstuen34 02:04:19 00:51:19
34Antall:

Menn 45-49 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

532 Kjell Richard Botten1 GJERPEN IF/SKAGERRAK SK 01:14:28 00:00:00

416 Jon Ilseng2 BØLER IF FRIIDRETT 01:18:11 00:03:44

527 Lasse Sørlund3 SKILØPERNE 01:22:18 00:07:51

472 Per Kåre Langlo4 STRANDA IL 01:23:47 00:09:20

484 Arvin Patel5 BUL 01:27:45 00:13:18

592 Jon Jørgensen6 01:28:55 00:14:28

543 Terje Ørås7 FREDRIKSTAD TRIATLONKLUBB 01:29:12 00:14:45

565 Knut Bjørn Stokke8 ÅS IL 01:30:21 00:15:54

404 Fred Morgan Larsen9 SARPSBORG ROKLUBB 01:32:36 00:18:09

454 Marius Eggerud10 01:33:57 00:19:30

549 Geir Jørgensen11 FIF 01:35:12 00:20:45
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Menn 45-49 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

578 Arve Angen12 01:36:40 00:22:13

358 Bjørn-Egil Lind13 01:39:20 00:24:53

455 Lars Hammerstad14 SKJEBERG CK 01:43:46 00:29:19

607 Per Egil Sørensen15 NATURHUSET 01:46:31 00:32:03

407 Ole Gandrud16 HOLE RUNNING TEAM 01:48:39 00:34:12

608 Rene Hegge17 01:49:17 00:34:50

502 Per Ekren Engelsen18 01:49:39 00:35:12

381 Jon Didrik Walle19 01:50:28 00:36:01

406 Jan Frode Hanssen20 RÅDE LØPEKLUBB 01:53:28 00:39:00

370 Bernt-Åge Hunnestad21 ØSTFOLD FRIOMSORGSKONTOR 01:55:17 00:40:50

500 Arnfinn Kolstad22 SKIMILAJOGGEN 02:02:04 00:47:36

429 Steinar Fjeldstad23 TEAM FOSS SPORT AVANCIA 02:08:48 00:54:21

354 Ivar Lundstrøm24 02:16:32 01:02:05

399 Peer Andersen25 TRENINGSCAMP 02:23:19 01:08:52
25Antall:

Menn 50-54 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

588 Håvard Nordgård1 NIKE 01:22:03 00:00:00

440 Johnny Stensrud2 MOSS IL 01:23:09 00:01:07

542 Ivar Kummervold3 NOREMA 01:24:45 00:02:42

596 Rolf Gran4 01:26:21 00:04:19

355 Steinar Lien5 OPPEGÅRD IL 01:27:00 00:04:58

534 Sveinung Thorstad6 01:30:46 00:08:43

465 Ole Christian Lier7 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:33:04 00:11:02

536 Erland Rossing8 VIND IL 01:36:54 00:14:52

438 Thorleiv Aasland9 NORDEA BIL 01:39:07 00:17:05

509 Eivind Sandvik10 01:43:55 00:21:52

390 Jens Petter Hogsted11 TEAM PRINCESS 01:44:06 00:22:03

436 Odd Martin Vårum12 01:44:31 00:22:28

409 Tormod Kjørvik13 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:45:21 00:23:18

518 Karl-Erik Diskerud14 TELL REKLAMEBYRÅ 01:51:00 00:28:57

590 Børge Erdal15 EUS 01:56:46 00:34:43

411 Rune Hansen16 01:58:25 00:36:22
16Antall:

Menn 55-59 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

395 Lars Sverdrup-Thygeson1 HØVIK IF/HØVIK JOGG 01:22:39 00:00:00

589 Vidar Nilsen2 OPPEGÅRD IL 01:23:33 00:00:54

485 Vidar Ellefsen3 GOLDER ASSOCIATES 01:24:06 00:01:27

553 Tom Sognlien4 FIF 01:32:31 00:09:53

382 Per Astrup Andreassen5 TØNSBERG TRIATHLONKLUBB 01:34:07 00:11:28

587 Trond Nilsen6 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:39:18 00:16:39

351 Terje Svensson7 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:40:04 00:17:25

600 Ivar Egeberg8 BLABER IL 01:40:18 00:17:40
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Menn 55-59 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

408 Terje Hansen9 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:41:01 00:18:22

450 Anders Tøsse10 KONDIS 01:41:08 00:18:29

420 Åge Jensen11 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:44:43 00:22:05

466 Nils Wiig12 FRISKIS  OG  SVETTIS 01:46:47 00:24:08

384 Carsten Henriksen13 HKM 01:49:05 00:26:26

492 Vidar Olafsen14 01:49:53 00:27:14

452 Hemning Leira15 KONDIS 01:51:03 00:28:25

594 Lars Try16 TVEDESTRAND IDRETTSFORENING 02:41:20 01:18:41
16Antall:

Menn 60-64 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

386 Harald Sverdrup-Thygeson1 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUBB 01:31:04 00:00:00

572 Arne Heimdal2 TINE 01:39:27 00:08:23

528 Steinar Angelskår3 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:40:00 00:08:57

473 Kjell Tidemann4 SKILØPERNE 01:45:06 00:14:03

453 Rune Fossheim5 KONDIS 01:46:54 00:15:50

385 Arild Bauer6 02:07:49 00:36:46

425 Roar Haldorsen7 SVELVIK MARATHON SOCIETY 02:20:25 00:49:21
7Antall:

Menn 65-69 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

432 Tor-Arne Stenhaug1 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 01:32:57 00:00:00

449 Helge Fuglseth2 KONDIS 01:34:26 00:01:29

522 Jørgen Gurandsrud3 FREDRIKSTAD IF 02:07:24 00:34:28
3Antall:

Menn 75-79 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

360 Roy Erik Frydenberg1 KONDIS 01:46:13 00:00:00
1Antall:

Kvinner 17-29 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

529 Astrid Brathaug Sørset1 SK VIDAR 01:23:52 00:00:00

519 Ane Næsset Ramtvedt2 IL TYRVING 01:33:57 00:10:06

510 Thea Mathisen3 OSI FRIIDRETT 01:34:21 00:10:30

551 Malin Unneberg4 02:08:54 00:45:03
4Antall:

Kvinner 30-39 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

468 Louise Skak1 ROMERIKE ULTRALØPERKLUB 01:28:03 00:00:00

423 Marie Grønneberg2 01:32:18 00:04:16
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Kvinner 30-39 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

577 Jenny Wissting3 SVORKMO 01:33:55 00:05:53

545 Trude Gran4 ROYAL SPORTSKLUBB 01:34:28 00:06:26

375 Ingvild Aurebekk5 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB 01:40:08 00:12:06

563 Irene Fog6 01:45:51 00:17:49

356 Guro Smedsrud7 01:48:18 00:20:16

498 Janne Dåsvand8 STATNETT 01:52:30 00:24:27

457 Laura Bakker9 SK RYE 01:53:58 00:25:56

391 Julie Ann Eriksen10 BJØRNDAL 01:59:37 00:31:34

595 Silje Hulaas Aamaet Karlsen11 02:01:59 00:33:57

463 Kristine Salvesen12 ØL OG KONDIS 02:15:20 00:47:18

477 Marianne Andersen13 SK RYE 02:21:25 00:53:23
13Antall:

Kvinner 40-44 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

431 Kathrin Sunde1 MOSSJONISTENE 01:41:12 00:00:00

574 Helene Løvkvist2 FOSSUM IF 01:46:17 00:05:06

380 Monica Sannerud3 RAUMNES & ÅRNES IL 01:47:19 00:06:08

494 Marianne Ferreira4 01:54:13 00:13:01

537 Camilla E. Martinsen5 01:56:28 00:15:16

539 Gunn Edvardsen6 HYTTEPLAN SPORT 01:58:09 00:16:57

520 Birgitte Wold Dahl7 KONGSTEN IF 02:03:58 00:22:47

570 Anne Therese Ruud8 02:09:25 00:28:14

557 Marianne Moen Pinås9 02:13:33 00:32:22

374 Karianne Veberg10 02:15:24 00:34:12
10Antall:

Kvinner 45-49 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

586 Anne Eldegard1 SK VIDAR 01:40:07 00:00:00

605 Ann Kristin Tharaldsen2 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:50:08 00:10:01

504 Barbro Wærnes3 02:26:04 00:45:57
3Antall:

Kvinner 50-54 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

598 Tina Skoglund1 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:55:18 00:00:00

424 Agnes Gombos2 SVELVIK MARATHON SOCIETY 02:10:27 00:15:10

547 Tanja Lybæk3 FREDRIKSTAD IF 02:10:46 00:15:29
3Antall:

Kvinner 55-59 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

564 Torill Bergland1 HØVIK JOGG 01:55:19 00:00:00
1Antall:
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Kvinner 60-64 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

597 May Ulvåen1 FREDRIKSTAD IF 01:53:36 00:00:00
1Antall:
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Fredrikstad-løpet
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Komplett Resultatliste
19.4.2015 (Bruttotid)

StNr Navn Tid Tid BakPlass KlubbKlasse

Kvinner

216 Christina Bus Holth 00:18:05 00:00:001 30-39 TJALVE
226 Karianne Løkken 00:18:41 00:00:372 40-44 TYRVING
249 Hilde Gudem 00:18:43 00:00:383 30-39 SK VIDAR
125 Synøve Brox 00:18:50 00:00:464 55-59
131 Ingeborg Dahl 00:19:07 00:01:035 20-29 RINGERIKE FIK
300 Johanne Lægran 00:19:13 00:01:096 17-19 SK VIDAR
227 Tonje Celine Schjelderup 00:19:18 00:01:147 20-29 HYTTEPLAN SPORT
270 Kjersti Dahl 00:19:43 00:01:398 20-29 RINGKOLLEN SKIKLUBB
229 Dorte Foss 00:20:11 00:02:069 45-49 RAUFOSS IL
192 Lovisa Keterlins 00:20:11 00:02:0710 17-19 STRÖMSTAD LÖPARKLUBB
158 Liz-Helen Løchen 00:20:48 00:02:4411 30-39 SK VIDAR
110 Anne Signe Been 00:20:55 00:02:5112 40-44
252 Kaja Gulbrandsen 00:20:58 00:02:5413 30-39
255 Ann Kristin Dyrkolbotn 00:21:03 00:02:5914 40-44 SK VIDAR
299 Anne Myhr 00:21:10 00:03:0615 45-49 SK VIDAR
240 Janne Stenbrenden 00:21:27 00:03:2316 40-44 SANDE SPORTSKLUBB
175 Andrea Wiik 00:21:32 00:03:2817 12-16 ASKIM IF FRIIDRETT
120 Julie Marie Granstrøm Larsen 00:21:34 00:03:3018 12-16 VARTEIG IL
155 Kathrine Ruud Hansen 00:21:44 00:03:4019 30-39
161 Kristine Hansen 00:22:18 00:04:1420 20-29
150 Silja Svanstrøm Amundsen 00:22:27 00:04:2321 40-44 OKI
222 Marit Svegaarden 00:22:46 00:04:4222 40-44 BUL IL
179 Runa Skogvoll 00:22:53 00:04:4923 17-19 TEAMSKOGVOLL
126 Lene Christine Hagen 00:23:00 00:04:5624 20-29 PRIVAT
268 Vie Alne Bolin 00:23:21 00:05:1725 12-16 MOSS SKIKLUBB
197 Sandra Sedeniussen 00:23:39 00:05:3526 12-16 GJELLERÅSEN IF SKI
218 Emma Sørset 00:23:44 00:05:4027 12-16 SK VIDAR
143 Anita Øy 00:24:07 00:06:0328 30-39 KONDIS
134 Anniken Haraldsen 00:24:11 00:06:0729 20-29
135 Victoria Husebye 00:24:22 00:06:1830 20-29
257 Synne Schultz Westlye 00:24:52 00:06:4831 30-39 HØVIK JOGG
117 Ida Watndal 00:24:58 00:06:5432 30-39 MOSS CK
247 Turid Malmo Knudsen 00:25:10 00:07:0633 65-69 JOGGEKAMERATENE
118 Mariann Stenbakk 00:25:12 00:07:0834 70-74 MOSS IDRETTSLAG
164 Ingrid Brastad 00:25:15 00:07:1135 45-49 BØLER IF FRIIDRETT
152 Hanne Christiansen 00:25:22 00:07:1836 40-44 KVERNHUS UNGDOMSSKOLE
246 Oddrun Rønning 00:25:33 00:07:2937 65-69 JOGGEKAMERATENE
245 Alvilde Dancke 00:26:14 00:08:1038 55-59 JOGGEKAMERATENE
269 Linda Kristin Arvesen 00:26:24 00:08:2039 30-39 PWC
292 Cecilie Gulbrandsen 00:26:27 00:08:2340 40-44 BRUA FYSIKALSKE
241 Monica Kristensen 00:26:55 00:08:5141 30-39 SOLKYSTEN LØPEKLUBB
191 Maria Skei Krogstad 00:27:04 00:09:0042 12-16
138 Tine Sandøy 00:27:06 00:09:0243 50-54 SK KRAFT
258 Anette Siebenherz 00:27:08 00:09:0444 40-44
254 Tove Hassing 00:27:12 00:09:0845 75-79 FIF
114 Wenche Brodtkorb Hansen 00:27:14 00:09:1046 30-39
253 Wenche Gjerløw 00:27:23 00:09:1947 40-44 HURRØD SKOLE
213 Astrid Nome 00:27:51 00:09:4748 30-39 LØPESKJØRT.NO
187 Nina Bjerke 00:27:57 00:09:5349 30-39
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StNr Navn Tid Tid BakPlass KlubbKlasse

Kvinner

260 Silje Skarning Olsen 00:28:04 00:10:0050 20-29
129 Kari Jensen 00:28:18 00:10:1451 55-59 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM
238 Annette Larsen 00:28:40 00:10:3652 30-39
141 Margrethe Bergaust 00:28:42 00:10:3853 65-69 KONDIS
163 Linda Nesteng-Larsen 00:28:44 00:10:4054 30-39
108 Tora Christine Danielsen 00:29:12 00:11:0855 40-44
232 Martine B Berghagen 00:29:27 00:11:2356 12-16
266 Linda Gathen 00:29:43 00:11:3957 45-49 FIF
159 Ida Marie Kristiansen 00:30:10 00:12:0658 30-39
251 Anette Evensen 00:30:25 00:12:2159 30-39
214 Tone Yvonne Killengreen 00:30:41 00:12:3760 40-44 KONDIS
107 Karianne Sæll 00:31:00 00:12:5661 40-44
264 Linda Klein 00:31:15 00:13:1162 30-39 BOOTS APOTEK
239 Venche Pettersen 00:31:41 00:13:3763 45-49
210 Linda Spaun Hauglie 00:32:53 00:14:4964 30-39
297 Sissel Pedersen 00:34:17 00:16:1365 30-39 GUFFEN AS
167 Ane Lorentzen 00:34:53 00:16:4966 20-29
170 Hege Stevenson 00:34:53 00:16:4967 40-44
248 Anne-Berit Skoghus 00:34:56 00:16:5268 70-74 JOGGEKAMERATENE
104 Tone Nordang Pettersen 00:39:20 00:21:1669 30-39 LØPESKJØRT.NO/MOSSJONISTENE
105 Jeanette Buer 00:39:20 00:21:1670 30-39 MOSSJONISTENE

Antall: 70
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Menn

149 Andreas Myhre Sjurseth 00:15:22 00:00:001 30-39 SPORTSKLUBBEN VIDAR
224 August Flø 00:15:30 00:00:092 20-29 SK VIDAR
225 Martin K Andersen 00:16:22 00:01:013 30-39 SELSBAKK IF
177 Einar Haakon Christian Rose 00:16:32 00:01:114 20-29 SPORTSKLUBBEN VIDAR
236 Øyvind Mehus Sjursen 00:16:50 00:01:285 40-44 BØLER IF
212 Magnus Erstad 00:16:58 00:01:376 20-29 IL TYRVING
173 Fredrik Sandvik 00:16:59 00:01:377 17-19 ASKIM FRIIDRETT
144 Thomas Hetland 00:17:01 00:01:398 30-39 KONDIS
185 Emil Wiig 00:17:04 00:01:429 12-16 SKIMT
127 Simen Enger 00:17:21 00:01:5910 20-29 OSI FRIIDRETT
200 Ola Matre 00:17:23 00:02:0211 20-29 MODUM FIK
273 Anders Trygg 00:17:28 00:02:0612 40-44 SK VIDAR
121 Andreas Garder Olsen 00:17:32 00:02:1113 30-39 KVERNHUSET BIL FREDRIKSTAD
281 Jørgen El Fakiri 00:17:46 00:02:2514 30-39 NEOLAB BY KNOWIT
293 Øystein Rognes Solheim 00:17:47 00:02:2515 40-44
154 Sondre Skaug 00:17:49 00:02:2816 20-29 FREDRIKSTAD IF
274 Sturla Throndsen 00:17:53 00:02:3117 55-59 ULL / KISA FRIIDRETT
203 Marcus Vammeli Wiik 00:17:53 00:02:3118 12-16 ASKIM IF FRIIDRETT
286 Tommy Prøitz 00:17:54 00:02:3219 30-39
233 Trond Olav Berg 00:17:56 00:02:3420 55-59 BØLER IF FRIIDRETT
146 Trond Hansen 00:17:57 00:02:3621 40-44 KONDIS
284 Harald Ringen 00:18:02 00:02:4022 50-54 OPPEGÅRD
290 Morten Sønsteby 00:18:03 00:02:4223 20-29 TEAM OSLO SPORTSLAGER
272 Tobias Olsen 00:18:06 00:02:4524 12-16 FREDRIKSTAD SK
176 Jørgen Stigen 00:18:15 00:02:5325 12-16 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB
228 Eirik Ottesen 00:18:18 00:02:5726 40-44 SK VIDAR
151 Tim Bennett 00:18:22 00:03:0127 50-54 SK VIDAR/TEAM UNITED BAKERIES
215 Frode Kraugerud 00:18:25 00:03:0428 30-39
262 Geir Inge Selte 00:18:29 00:03:0829 45-49 HYTTEPLAN SPORT
288 Mikkel Sveen 00:18:38 00:03:1630 20-29 ULLERN IF
201 Olav Høgset 00:18:38 00:03:1731 45-49 HYTTEPLAN SPORT
271 Torbjørn Dahl 00:18:47 00:03:2632 55-59 NORDPAPP BIL
169 Preben Gautun 00:18:55 00:03:3433 40-44 FREDRIKSTAD IF
265 Glenn Olufsen 00:18:58 00:03:3634 45-49 RYGGEJOGGEN
178 Bjørn-Erik Pedersen 00:18:58 00:03:3735 45-49 TEAMSKOGVOLL
282 Tero Markus Paivarinne 00:19:04 00:03:4336 40-44 SK VIDAR
234 Axel Bendiksby 00:19:07 00:03:4637 30-39 FTK
186 Martin Sondaj 00:19:07 00:03:4638 40-44 TEAM SONDAJ
287 Iacob Mathiesen 00:19:13 00:03:5239 45-49 BUL
182 Mads Arnesen 00:19:17 00:03:5540 12-16 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB
202 Kurth Asle Magnussen 00:19:21 00:04:0041 55-59 BREVPOST BIL
184 Rune Wiig 00:19:21 00:04:0042 40-44 SKIMT LANGRENN
189 Rune Langnes 00:19:35 00:04:1443 45-49 FTBIL
198 Magnus Sedeniussen 00:19:51 00:04:3044 12-16 GJELLERÅSEN IF SKI
235 Kristian Lindekilde Transez 00:19:52 00:04:3045 30-39 FTK
160 Christian Prestegård 00:19:55 00:04:3346 60-64 KONDIS
294 Knut V. Andersen 00:19:59 00:04:3847 50-54 FERDRIKSTAD IF
103 Claus Håvik 00:20:00 00:04:3948 30-39 TRENINGSCAMP
180 Per-Owe Monkvik 00:20:01 00:04:4049 50-54
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StNr Navn Tid Tid BakPlass KlubbKlasse

Menn

190 Zoltan Kormos 00:20:05 00:04:4450 30-39 SKAGERRAK SK/ IDEA ENGINEERING
223 Pål-Helge Nilssen 00:20:07 00:04:4651 40-44 NORTHERN RUNNERS
195 Steinar Basberg 00:20:14 00:04:5252 55-59 FREDRIKSTAD IF
148 Leif Reithaug 00:20:15 00:04:5453 50-54 KONDIS
174 Espen Joachim Eilers 00:20:18 00:04:5754 45-49 VILLAVEIEN RUNNERS
128 Helge Rosnes 00:20:20 00:04:5955 50-54 PRIVAT
204 Sven Simonsen 00:20:35 00:05:1456 50-54 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB
277 Stian Løkken 00:20:39 00:05:1857 30-39 MOSSJONISTENE
207 Stig Andresen 00:20:47 00:05:2658 45-49 FREDRIKSTAD IF
139 Henrik Kofoed Nielsen 00:20:49 00:05:2759 55-59 KONDIS
196 Sverre Sedeniussen 00:20:50 00:05:2960 50-54 GJELLERÅSEN IF SKI
140 Ole Petter Bergaust 00:20:50 00:05:2961 65-69 KONDIS
261 Egil Holme 00:20:58 00:05:3662 60-64 FREDRIKSTAD IF
211 Arve Lid 00:21:07 00:05:4663 45-49 TEAM SUB 3 I 2015
156 Helge Horn 00:21:17 00:05:5664 60-64
283 Simen Hermansen 00:21:25 00:06:0465 12-16 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB
276 Olivies Nijimbere 00:21:26 00:06:0566 20-29
206 Philip Drivenes 00:21:39 00:06:1767 12-16 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB
231 Lars Berghagen 00:21:41 00:06:1968 45-49 ÅDAL IL
256 Svend Erik Schultz Wetlyge 00:21:46 00:06:2569 65-69 HØVIN
111 Janko Radovanovic 00:21:46 00:06:2570 30-39
166 Anders Vegsgård 00:21:51 00:06:3071 40-44 RØDSMYRA SKOLE
244 Ole Grønvold 00:21:54 00:06:3272 40-44
289 Halvor Sveen 00:21:56 00:06:3573 50-54 TEAM AKTIV
153 Rino Skaug 00:22:03 00:06:4274 45-49 GAARDS-SERVICE AS
119 Øivind Høe 00:22:05 00:06:4475 55-59 RYGGEJOGGEN
243 Håkon Olsen 00:22:06 00:06:4576 50-54 FIF
259 Andreas Braset 00:22:08 00:06:4777 45-49 TMBN
188 Claes Jørgen Bøhn 00:22:21 00:07:0078 45-49 FRESENIUS KABI BIL
109 Murat Sertkaya 00:22:22 00:07:0179 65-69 PRIVAT
122 Tor-Einar Langebeck 00:22:27 00:07:0580 45-49 FREDRIKSTAD IF
112 Dag Krogstad 00:22:29 00:07:0881 45-49
301 Terje Rød 00:22:35 00:07:1482 45-49 FREDRIKSTAD IF
291 Frode Christiansen 00:22:39 00:07:1883 40-44 BRUA FYSIKALSKE
278 Kim-Robin Gule 00:22:48 00:07:2784 45-49
221 Lasse Lieberknecht 00:22:49 00:07:2885 50-54 FREDRIKSTAD IF
194 Terje Lundberg 00:22:50 00:07:2986 45-49 COMPUSOFT BIL
242 Mads Torp 00:23:10 00:07:4987 20-29 TMT BYGG AS
136 Stefan Jøines 00:23:17 00:07:5688 30-39
172 Piotr Hryn 00:23:17 00:07:5689 30-39
267 Frode Alne Bolin 00:23:21 00:08:0090 40-44 MOSS SKIKLUBB
209 Fredrik Torgersen 00:23:33 00:08:1291 30-39 BWISE AS
133 Amund Lunde 00:23:43 00:08:2192 30-39 BARCO FREDRIKSTAD
220 Ole Asbjørn Stokker 00:23:44 00:08:2393 40-44 ASKO ØST
115 Henrik Aasnes 00:23:45 00:08:2394 40-44 MOSSJONISTENE
250 Andreas Evensen 00:23:48 00:08:2795 30-39
280 Anders Tronstad 00:23:54 00:08:3396 45-49
101 Jostein Ryan 00:24:03 00:08:4297 30-39
217 Bengt Olsen 00:24:22 00:09:0198 45-49
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Fredrikstad-løpet

5km

Komplett Resultatliste
19.4.2015 (Bruttotid)

StNr Navn Tid Tid BakPlass KlubbKlasse

Menn

219 Paul Benco 00:24:52 00:09:3099 45-49 HOVEDSTADSKAMERATENE
162 Wieslaw Adamek 00:25:06 00:09:45100 50-54 ADAMEKS
193 Roger Renberg 00:25:08 00:09:46101 45-49
279 Jim Dahl 00:25:37 00:10:16102 55-59 HIL
113 Geir Aa Schmidt 00:26:02 00:10:40103 50-54 HAUKETO IF
295 Eddy Lyshaug 00:26:20 00:10:59104 30-39 SPYDEBERG ROCK
275 Emil Skårn Nilssen 00:26:35 00:11:14105 17-19 NORTHERN RUNNERS
296 Frode Solsvik 00:26:43 00:11:22106 30-39 SPYDEBERG ROCK
168 Sverre Sanengen 00:26:45 00:11:24107 75-79 FREDRIKSTAD IF
237 Svend Aage Larsen 00:27:41 00:12:20108 40-44
298 Anders Schjøllert Fredheim 00:28:00 00:12:38109 40-44
142 Gisle Sellevold 00:28:07 00:12:46110 60-64 KONDIS
181 Tor-Wilhelm Vegsgård 00:29:33 00:14:12111 75-79 RYGGEJOGGEN
171 Per Øystein Vegsgård 00:29:35 00:14:14112 45-49 SPAREBANK  1
263 Dag Tennefoss 00:31:15 00:15:54113 30-39

Antall: 113
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Fredrikstad-løpet

5km

Klassevis Resultatliste
19.04.2015

Menn 12-16 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

185 Emil Wiig1 SKIMT 00:17:04 00:00:00

203 Marcus Vammeli Wiik2 ASKIM IF FRIIDRETT 00:17:53 00:00:50

272 Tobias Olsen3 FREDRIKSTAD SK 00:18:06 00:01:03

176 Jørgen Stigen4 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB 00:18:15 00:01:11

182 Mads Arnesen5 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB 00:19:17 00:02:14

198 Magnus Sedeniussen6 GJELLERÅSEN IF SKI 00:19:51 00:02:48

283 Simen Hermansen7 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB 00:21:25 00:04:22

206 Philip Drivenes8 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB 00:21:39 00:04:36
8Antall:

Menn 17-19 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

173 Fredrik Sandvik1 ASKIM FRIIDRETT 00:16:59 00:00:00

275 Emil Skårn Nilssen2 NORTHERN RUNNERS 00:26:35 00:09:37
2Antall:

Menn 20-29 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

224 August Flø1 SK VIDAR 00:15:30 00:00:00

177 Einar Haakon Christian Rose2 SPORTSKLUBBEN VIDAR 00:16:32 00:01:02

212 Magnus Erstad3 IL TYRVING 00:16:58 00:01:28

127 Simen Enger4 OSI FRIIDRETT 00:17:21 00:01:51

200 Ola Matre5 MODUM FIK 00:17:23 00:01:54

154 Sondre Skaug6 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:17:49 00:02:19

290 Morten Sønsteby7 TEAM OSLO SPORTSLAGER 00:18:03 00:02:33

288 Mikkel Sveen8 ULLERN IF 00:18:38 00:03:08

276 Olivies Nijimbere9 00:21:26 00:05:57

242 Mads Torp10 TMT BYGG AS 00:23:10 00:07:40
10Antall:

Menn 30-39 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

149 Andreas Myhre Sjurseth1 SPORTSKLUBBEN VIDAR 00:15:22 00:00:00

225 Martin K Andersen2 SELSBAKK IF 00:16:22 00:01:01

144 Thomas Hetland3 KONDIS 00:17:01 00:01:39

121 Andreas Garder Olsen4 KVERNHUSET BIL FREDRIKSTAD 00:17:32 00:02:11

281 Jørgen El Fakiri5 NEOLAB BY KNOWIT 00:17:46 00:02:25

286 Tommy Prøitz6 00:17:54 00:02:32

215 Frode Kraugerud7 00:18:25 00:03:04

234 Axel Bendiksby8 FTK 00:19:07 00:03:46

235 Kristian Lindekilde Transez9 FTK 00:19:52 00:04:30

103 Claus Håvik10 TRENINGSCAMP 00:20:00 00:04:39

190 Zoltan Kormos11 SKAGERRAK SK/ IDEA ENGINEERING 00:20:05 00:04:44

277 Stian Løkken12 MOSSJONISTENE 00:20:39 00:05:18

111 Janko Radovanovic13 00:21:46 00:06:25

136 Stefan Jøines14 00:23:17 00:07:56
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Fredrikstad-løpet

5km

Klassevis Resultatliste
19.04.2015

Menn 30-39 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

172 Piotr Hryn15 00:23:17 00:07:56

209 Fredrik Torgersen16 BWISE AS 00:23:33 00:08:12

133 Amund Lunde17 BARCO FREDRIKSTAD 00:23:43 00:08:21

250 Andreas Evensen18 00:23:48 00:08:27

101 Jostein Ryan19 00:24:03 00:08:42

295 Eddy Lyshaug20 SPYDEBERG ROCK 00:26:20 00:10:59

296 Frode Solsvik21 SPYDEBERG ROCK 00:26:43 00:11:22

263 Dag Tennefoss22 00:31:15 00:15:54
22Antall:

Menn 40-44 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

236 Øyvind Mehus Sjursen1 BØLER IF 00:16:50 00:00:00

273 Anders Trygg2 SK VIDAR 00:17:28 00:00:39

293 Øystein Rognes Solheim3 00:17:47 00:00:57

146 Trond Hansen4 KONDIS 00:17:57 00:01:08

228 Eirik Ottesen5 SK VIDAR 00:18:18 00:01:29

169 Preben Gautun6 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:18:55 00:02:06

282 Tero Markus Paivarinne7 SK VIDAR 00:19:04 00:02:15

186 Martin Sondaj8 TEAM SONDAJ 00:19:07 00:02:18

184 Rune Wiig9 SKIMT LANGRENN 00:19:21 00:02:32

223 Pål-Helge Nilssen10 NORTHERN RUNNERS 00:20:07 00:03:18

166 Anders Vegsgård11 RØDSMYRA SKOLE 00:21:51 00:05:02

244 Ole Grønvold12 00:21:54 00:05:05

291 Frode Christiansen13 BRUA FYSIKALSKE 00:22:39 00:05:50

267 Frode Alne Bolin14 MOSS SKIKLUBB 00:23:21 00:06:32

220 Ole Asbjørn Stokker15 ASKO ØST 00:23:44 00:06:55

115 Henrik Aasnes16 MOSSJONISTENE 00:23:45 00:06:56

237 Svend Aage Larsen17 00:27:41 00:10:52

298 Anders Schjøllert Fredheim18 00:28:00 00:11:11
18Antall:

Menn 45-49 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

262 Geir Inge Selte1 HYTTEPLAN SPORT 00:18:29 00:00:00

201 Olav Høgset2 HYTTEPLAN SPORT 00:18:38 00:00:09

265 Glenn Olufsen3 RYGGEJOGGEN 00:18:58 00:00:29

178 Bjørn-Erik Pedersen4 TEAMSKOGVOLL 00:18:58 00:00:30

287 Iacob Mathiesen5 BUL 00:19:13 00:00:45

189 Rune Langnes6 FTBIL 00:19:35 00:01:07

174 Espen Joachim Eilers7 VILLAVEIEN RUNNERS 00:20:18 00:01:50

207 Stig Andresen8 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:20:47 00:02:18

211 Arve Lid9 TEAM SUB 3 I 2015 00:21:07 00:02:39

231 Lars Berghagen10 ÅDAL IL 00:21:41 00:03:12

153 Rino Skaug11 GAARDS-SERVICE AS 00:22:03 00:03:35

259 Andreas Braset12 TMBN 00:22:08 00:03:40
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Fredrikstad-løpet

5km

Klassevis Resultatliste
19.04.2015

Menn 45-49 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

188 Claes Jørgen Bøhn13 FRESENIUS KABI BIL 00:22:21 00:03:53

122 Tor-Einar Langebeck14 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:22:27 00:03:58

112 Dag Krogstad15 00:22:29 00:04:01

301 Terje Rød16 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:22:35 00:04:07

278 Kim-Robin Gule17 00:22:48 00:04:19

194 Terje Lundberg18 COMPUSOFT BIL 00:22:50 00:04:22

280 Anders Tronstad19 00:23:54 00:05:26

217 Bengt Olsen20 00:24:22 00:05:54

219 Paul Benco21 HOVEDSTADSKAMERATENE 00:24:52 00:06:23

193 Roger Renberg22 00:25:08 00:06:39

171 Per Øystein Vegsgård23 SPAREBANK  1 00:29:35 00:11:07
23Antall:

Menn 50-54 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

284 Harald Ringen1 OPPEGÅRD 00:18:02 00:00:00

151 Tim Bennett2 SK VIDAR/TEAM UNITED BAKERIES 00:18:22 00:00:21

294 Knut V. Andersen3 FERDRIKSTAD IF 00:19:59 00:01:58

180 Per-Owe Monkvik4 00:20:01 00:02:00

148 Leif Reithaug5 KONDIS 00:20:15 00:02:14

128 Helge Rosnes6 PRIVAT 00:20:20 00:02:19

204 Sven Simonsen7 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB 00:20:35 00:02:34

196 Sverre Sedeniussen8 GJELLERÅSEN IF SKI 00:20:50 00:02:49

289 Halvor Sveen9 TEAM AKTIV 00:21:56 00:03:55

243 Håkon Olsen10 FIF 00:22:06 00:04:05

221 Lasse Lieberknecht11 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:22:49 00:04:48

162 Wieslaw Adamek12 ADAMEKS 00:25:06 00:07:05

113 Geir Aa Schmidt13 HAUKETO IF 00:26:02 00:08:01
13Antall:

Menn 55-59 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

274 Sturla Throndsen1 ULL / KISA FRIIDRETT 00:17:53 00:00:00

233 Trond Olav Berg2 BØLER IF FRIIDRETT 00:17:56 00:00:03

271 Torbjørn Dahl3 NORDPAPP BIL 00:18:47 00:00:55

202 Kurth Asle Magnussen4 BREVPOST BIL 00:19:21 00:01:29

195 Steinar Basberg5 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:20:14 00:02:21

139 Henrik Kofoed Nielsen6 KONDIS 00:20:49 00:02:56

119 Øivind Høe7 RYGGEJOGGEN 00:22:05 00:04:13

279 Jim Dahl8 HIL 00:25:37 00:07:45
8Antall:

Menn 60-64 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

160 Christian Prestegård1 KONDIS 00:19:55 00:00:00

261 Egil Holme2 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:20:58 00:01:04
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Fredrikstad-løpet

5km

Klassevis Resultatliste
19.04.2015

Menn 60-64 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

156 Helge Horn3 00:21:17 00:01:23

142 Gisle Sellevold4 KONDIS 00:28:07 00:08:13
4Antall:

Menn 65-69 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

140 Ole Petter Bergaust1 KONDIS 00:20:50 00:00:00

256 Svend Erik Schultz Wetlyge2 HØVIN 00:21:46 00:00:56

109 Murat Sertkaya3 PRIVAT 00:22:22 00:01:33
3Antall:

Menn 75-79 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

168 Sverre Sanengen1 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:26:45 00:00:00

181 Tor-Wilhelm Vegsgård2 RYGGEJOGGEN 00:29:33 00:02:48
2Antall:

Kvinner 12-16 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

175 Andrea Wiik1 ASKIM IF FRIIDRETT 00:21:32 00:00:00

120 Julie Marie Granstrøm Larsen2 VARTEIG IL 00:21:34 00:00:03

268 Vie Alne Bolin3 MOSS SKIKLUBB 00:23:21 00:01:50

197 Sandra Sedeniussen4 GJELLERÅSEN IF SKI 00:23:39 00:02:08

218 Emma Sørset5 SK VIDAR 00:23:44 00:02:13

191 Maria Skei Krogstad6 00:27:04 00:05:33

232 Martine B Berghagen7 00:29:27 00:07:56
7Antall:

Kvinner 17-19 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

300 Johanne Lægran1 SK VIDAR 00:19:13 00:00:00

192 Lovisa Keterlins2 STRÖMSTAD LÖPARKLUBB 00:20:11 00:00:58

179 Runa Skogvoll3 TEAMSKOGVOLL 00:22:53 00:03:40
3Antall:

Kvinner 20-29 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

131 Ingeborg Dahl1 RINGERIKE FIK 00:19:07 00:00:00

227 Tonje Celine Schjelderup2 HYTTEPLAN SPORT 00:19:18 00:00:11

270 Kjersti Dahl3 RINGKOLLEN SKIKLUBB 00:19:43 00:00:36

161 Kristine Hansen4 00:22:18 00:03:11

126 Lene Christine Hagen5 PRIVAT 00:23:00 00:03:53

134 Anniken Haraldsen6 00:24:11 00:05:04

135 Victoria Husebye7 00:24:22 00:05:16

260 Silje Skarning Olsen8 00:28:04 00:08:58
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Fredrikstad-løpet

5km

Klassevis Resultatliste
19.04.2015

Kvinner 20-29 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

167 Ane Lorentzen9 00:34:53 00:15:47
9Antall:

Kvinner 30-39 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

216 Christina Bus Holth1 TJALVE 00:18:05 00:00:00

249 Hilde Gudem2 SK VIDAR 00:18:43 00:00:38

158 Liz-Helen Løchen3 SK VIDAR 00:20:48 00:02:44

252 Kaja Gulbrandsen4 00:20:58 00:02:54

155 Kathrine Ruud Hansen5 00:21:44 00:03:40

143 Anita Øy6 KONDIS 00:24:07 00:06:03

257 Synne Schultz Westlye7 HØVIK JOGG 00:24:52 00:06:48

117 Ida Watndal8 MOSS CK 00:24:58 00:06:54

269 Linda Kristin Arvesen9 PWC 00:26:24 00:08:20

241 Monica Kristensen10 SOLKYSTEN LØPEKLUBB 00:26:55 00:08:51

114 Wenche Brodtkorb Hansen11 00:27:14 00:09:10

213 Astrid Nome12 LØPESKJØRT.NO 00:27:51 00:09:47

187 Nina Bjerke13 00:27:57 00:09:53

238 Annette Larsen14 00:28:40 00:10:36

163 Linda Nesteng-Larsen15 00:28:44 00:10:40

159 Ida Marie Kristiansen16 00:30:10 00:12:06

251 Anette Evensen17 00:30:25 00:12:21

264 Linda Klein18 BOOTS APOTEK 00:31:15 00:13:11

210 Linda Spaun Hauglie19 00:32:53 00:14:49

297 Sissel Pedersen20 GUFFEN AS 00:34:17 00:16:13

104 Tone Nordang Pettersen21 LØPESKJØRT.NO/MOSSJONISTENE 00:39:20 00:21:16

105 Jeanette Buer22 MOSSJONISTENE 00:39:20 00:21:16
22Antall:

Kvinner 40-44 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

226 Karianne Løkken1 TYRVING 00:18:41 00:00:00

110 Anne Signe Been2 00:20:55 00:02:15

255 Ann Kristin Dyrkolbotn3 SK VIDAR 00:21:03 00:02:22

240 Janne Stenbrenden4 SANDE SPORTSKLUBB 00:21:27 00:02:47

150 Silja Svanstrøm Amundsen5 OKI 00:22:27 00:03:46

222 Marit Svegaarden6 BUL IL 00:22:46 00:04:06

152 Hanne Christiansen7 KVERNHUS UNGDOMSSKOLE 00:25:22 00:06:42

292 Cecilie Gulbrandsen8 BRUA FYSIKALSKE 00:26:27 00:07:47

258 Anette Siebenherz9 00:27:08 00:08:28

253 Wenche Gjerløw10 HURRØD SKOLE 00:27:23 00:08:42

108 Tora Christine Danielsen11 00:29:12 00:10:32

214 Tone Yvonne Killengreen12 KONDIS 00:30:41 00:12:00

107 Karianne Sæll13 00:31:00 00:12:19

170 Hege Stevenson14 00:34:53 00:16:13
14Antall:
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Fredrikstad-løpet

5km

Klassevis Resultatliste
19.04.2015

Kvinner 45-49 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

229 Dorte Foss1 RAUFOSS IL 00:20:11 00:00:00

299 Anne Myhr2 SK VIDAR 00:21:10 00:01:00

164 Ingrid Brastad3 BØLER IF FRIIDRETT 00:25:15 00:05:05

266 Linda Gathen4 FIF 00:29:43 00:09:33

239 Venche Pettersen5 00:31:41 00:11:31
5Antall:

Kvinner 50-54 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

138 Tine Sandøy1 SK KRAFT 00:27:06 00:00:00
1Antall:

Kvinner 55-59 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

125 Synøve Brox1 00:18:50 00:00:00

245 Alvilde Dancke2 JOGGEKAMERATENE 00:26:14 00:07:25

129 Kari Jensen3 ROMERIKE RUNNERS TEAM 00:28:18 00:09:28
3Antall:

Kvinner 65-69 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

247 Turid Malmo Knudsen1 JOGGEKAMERATENE 00:25:10 00:00:00

246 Oddrun Rønning2 JOGGEKAMERATENE 00:25:33 00:00:24

141 Margrethe Bergaust3 KONDIS 00:28:42 00:03:33
3Antall:

Kvinner 70-74 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

118 Mariann Stenbakk1 MOSS IDRETTSLAG 00:25:12 00:00:00

248 Anne-Berit Skoghus2 JOGGEKAMERATENE 00:34:56 00:09:45
2Antall:

Kvinner 75-79 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

254 Tove Hassing1 FIF 00:27:12 00:00:00
1Antall:
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Fredrikstad-løpet

3km

Komplett Resultatliste
19.4.2015 (Bruttotid)

StNr Navn Tid Tid BakPlass KlubbKlasse

Kvinner

9 Pernille Karlsen Antonsen 00:10:32 00:00:001 13 SK VIDAR
1 Emma Kirkeberg Mørk 00:10:35 00:00:032 13 IF STURLA
3 Stine Wangberg 00:11:06 00:00:353 16 VARTEIG IL
31 Alma Riiber 00:11:55 00:01:234 12 RØA IL
4 Astrid Stigen 00:12:22 00:01:515 11 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB
30 Ida Stangeland 00:13:04 00:02:326 12 RØA IL
43 Tora Fredheim 00:13:28 00:02:577 12
25 Amalie Skaug 00:14:07 00:03:368 16 FREDRIKSTAD IF
26 Sofie Bjercke 00:14:15 00:03:449 16
16 Selma Jacobsen 00:14:32 00:04:0110 13 TROSVIK IF
5 Julie Monkvik 00:15:44 00:05:1211 14
37 Martine Haug 00:16:12 00:05:4112 14 MOSS CK
36 Kristin Seeberg 00:16:13 00:05:4213 14 MOSS CK
27 Emma Bekkevik 00:16:18 00:05:4614 11 FREDRIKSTAD IF
24 Nathalie Lindgjerdet Andres 00:16:18 00:05:4615 11 FREDRIKSTAD IF
35 Ella Klausen 00:17:23 00:06:5116 12 K.I.F.
38 Johanne Haug 00:18:10 00:07:3917 11 MOSS CK
39 Aurora Magnussen 00:18:11 00:07:3918 11 MOSS CK
34 Mathea Kjærnes 00:19:06 00:08:3519 12

Antall: 19

StNr Navn Tid Tid BakPlass KlubbKlasse

Menn

2 Martin Kirkeberg Mørk 00:09:40 00:00:001 14 IF STURLA
29 Lars Stangeland 00:10:29 00:00:492 14 RØA IL
8 Jakob Opland 00:10:42 00:01:033 15 SK VIDAR
11 Emil Sundsbø 00:11:18 00:01:384 15 SK VIDAR
10 Arin Veland 00:11:19 00:01:405 15 SK VIDAR
12 Tord Johan Espe 00:11:26 00:01:466 15 SK VIDAR
17 Bastian Karlsen Antonsen 00:11:36 00:01:577 14 IL KOLL
15 Simen Bratteng 00:11:47 00:02:088 13 NITTEDAL FRIIDRETT
44 Joachim Teleb 00:12:02 00:02:239 13 FREDRIKSTAD IF
28 Isak Homlung Prøitz 00:12:20 00:02:4010 13 VARTEIG IL
7 Christian Lundberg 00:12:57 00:03:1811 13 SKOGSTRAND
33 Peter Jentoft Vooven 00:12:59 00:03:1912 12 LISLEBY FK
23 Mathias Lorents Braset 00:13:04 00:03:2513 14 ASKIM IF
20 Oskar Rosnes 00:13:17 00:03:3814 11 LISLEBY FK
32 Sigurd Hagen 00:13:18 00:03:3915 11 LISLEBY FK
18 Noah Linden 00:13:27 00:03:4716 11 FREDRIKSTAD IF
21 Markus Hammer 00:13:37 00:03:5717 11 FIF
40 Isak Elsfjorden 00:14:13 00:04:3318 13 FREDRIKSTAD IF
22 Herman Hunn Siebenherz 00:14:32 00:04:5319 13
6 Theodor Monkvik 00:15:46 00:06:0720 11 SKOGSTRAND IL
41 Noah Owen 00:16:25 00:06:4621 Mangler STJERNEN HOCKEY
42 Felix Guruug 00:16:27 00:06:4822 12 FREDRIKSTAD IF
14 Jens Wiig Hojem 00:17:48 00:08:0923 14 TROSVIK IL

Antall: 23
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Fredrikstad-løpet

3km

Klassevis Resultatliste
19.04.2015

Menn 11 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

20 Oskar Rosnes1 LISLEBY FK 00:13:17 00:00:00

32 Sigurd Hagen2 LISLEBY FK 00:13:18 00:00:01

18 Noah Linden3 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:13:27 00:00:10

21 Markus Hammer4 FIF 00:13:37 00:00:20

6 Theodor Monkvik5 SKOGSTRAND IL 00:15:46 00:02:30
5Antall:

Menn 12 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

33 Peter Jentoft Vooven1 LISLEBY FK 00:12:59 00:00:00

42 Felix Guruug2 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:16:27 00:03:29
2Antall:

Menn 13 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

15 Simen Bratteng1 NITTEDAL FRIIDRETT 00:11:47 00:00:00

44 Joachim Teleb2 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:12:02 00:00:16

28 Isak Homlung Prøitz3 VARTEIG IL 00:12:20 00:00:33

7 Christian Lundberg4 SKOGSTRAND 00:12:57 00:01:10

40 Isak Elsfjorden5 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:14:13 00:02:26

22 Herman Hunn Siebenherz6 00:14:32 00:02:45
6Antall:

Menn 14 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

2 Martin Kirkeberg Mørk1 IF STURLA 00:09:40 00:00:00

29 Lars Stangeland2 RØA IL 00:10:29 00:00:49

17 Bastian Karlsen Antonsen3 IL KOLL 00:11:36 00:01:57

23 Mathias Lorents Braset4 ASKIM IF 00:13:04 00:03:25

14 Jens Wiig Hojem5 TROSVIK IL 00:17:48 00:08:09
5Antall:

Menn 15 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

8 Jakob Opland1 SK VIDAR 00:10:42 00:00:00

11 Emil Sundsbø2 SK VIDAR 00:11:18 00:00:36

10 Arin Veland3 SK VIDAR 00:11:19 00:00:38

12 Tord Johan Espe4 SK VIDAR 00:11:26 00:00:44
4Antall:

Menn Mangler
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

41 Noah Owen1 STJERNEN HOCKEY 00:16:25 00:00:00
1Antall:
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Fredrikstad-løpet
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Klassevis Resultatliste
19.04.2015

Kvinner 11 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

4 Astrid Stigen1 FREDRIKSTAD SKIKLUBB 00:12:22 00:00:00

27 Emma Bekkevik2 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:16:18 00:03:56

24 Nathalie Lindgjerdet Andres3 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:16:18 00:03:56

38 Johanne Haug4 MOSS CK 00:18:10 00:05:49

39 Aurora Magnussen5 MOSS CK 00:18:11 00:05:49
5Antall:

Kvinner 12 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

31 Alma Riiber1 RØA IL 00:11:55 00:00:00

30 Ida Stangeland2 RØA IL 00:13:04 00:01:10

43 Tora Fredheim3 00:13:28 00:01:34

35 Ella Klausen4 K.I.F. 00:17:23 00:05:29

34 Mathea Kjærnes5 00:19:06 00:07:12
5Antall:

Kvinner 13 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

9 Pernille Karlsen Antonsen1 SK VIDAR 00:10:32 00:00:00

1 Emma Kirkeberg Mørk2 IF STURLA 00:10:35 00:00:03

16 Selma Jacobsen3 TROSVIK IF 00:14:32 00:04:01
3Antall:

Kvinner 14 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

5 Julie Monkvik1 00:15:44 00:00:00

37 Martine Haug2 MOSS CK 00:16:12 00:00:29

36 Kristin Seeberg3 MOSS CK 00:16:13 00:00:30
3Antall:

Kvinner 16 år
StNr Navn TidPlass Tid BakKlubb

3 Stine Wangberg1 VARTEIG IL 00:11:06 00:00:00

25 Amalie Skaug2 FREDRIKSTAD IF 00:14:07 00:03:02

26 Sofie Bjercke3 00:14:15 00:03:10
3Antall:
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Deltakerliste Barneløpet 2015 (Fredrikstadløpet) 

St.nr Navn År Lag / skole 

116 Gabriele Gucwa 10 Trosvik skole 

118 Marius Transel 2 Kråkeby barnehage 

150 Mikkel Bendiksby 4  

159 Embla Thorvaldsen 4 Gråtass barnehage 

164 Jenny Sanne 10 Solkysten LK 

166 Jens Sanne 7 Solkysten LK 

174 Helene Frydstad 10 Solkysten LK 

189 Signe Fange Andreassen 8 Tistedal skole 

190 Julia Bjørkenes 8 Åssiden IF 

191 Martin Grønvold 6  

192 Isak Hjermstad 6  

193 Mathea Eidissen 7 Nedre Glomma Turn 

194 Johannes Eidissen 5 Wilbergjordet barnehage 

221 Nora Eline Edvardsen 6 Gressvik 

222 Julie Edvardsen 4 Gressvik 

223 Hedda Sofie Yri 6 Gråtass barnehage 

224 Thea Marie Larsen Bøhn 11 Halden hotshots 

225 Nora Larsen Hannestad 7 Falkevang skole 



226 Pawel Hryn 5  

227 Nikola Hryn 2  

228 Dennis Henriksen 10 Halden hotshots 

229 Henrik Sievenherz 7 Rød skole Kr.øy 

230 Martinus Wisting 7 Voksenskole 

231 Olivia Gjertsen 5 Bjørneklova barnehage 

232 Sofie Løken 10 Haslum IL 

233 Edvard Trenum Eilertsen 6 Kjølbergskogen barnehage 

234 Olav Trenum Eilertsen 5 Kjølbergskogen barnehage 

235 Sara-Yasmine Isaksen 11 Fredrikstad IF 

236 Klara Homlung Prøitz 5 Storeper barnehage 

237 Julia Isabell Berntsen 7 Fredrikstad Turn 

238 Anders Haugland 10 Fredrikstad IF 

239 Eirik Schulsrud-Nystad 4 Bikkjestykket barehage 

240 Julian Kongsberg 7 Gressvik IF 

241 Emilie Kongsberg 5 Oksviken barnehage 

242 Andreas Arntzen Krafoss 8 Fredrikstad IF 

243 Joachim Jørgensen 5 Kanonen barnehage 

244 Martin Gustavsen 6 Lyngmo barnehage 

245 Jakob Østlie 7 Gressvik IF 



246 Gustav Østli 6 Gressvi IF 

247 Jamila Isman 9 Fredrikstad IF 

248 Tomine Krossby 11 Floren skole 

249 Kristoffer Krossby 8 Floren skole 

250 Tobias T Nilsen 8 KIL 

251 Sdrian T Nilsen 10 KIL 

252 Malin Torp 6 Bjørneklova barnehage 

253 Agnes Bergan 3 Halmstad barnehage 

277 Sivert Bergan 7 Halmstad skole 

278 Agathe Glomsrød Strøm 8 Fredrikstad IF 

279 Mathea Sommerfeldt 4 Fagerborg 

280 Henrik Karlsen 10 KIL 

281 Andreas Arntzen 6 Smertulia barnehage 

282 Ola Aurebekk 6 Fredrikstad skiklubb 

283 Lukas Marthinsen Lisac 5 Trollstua barnehage 

284 Benjamin Berger Nossen 7 Gressvik IF 

285 Tuva Nyberget Ådalen 5 DO RE MI 

286 Fredrik Maximilian Oursin 6 Kråkeby barnehage 

287 Jakob Henrik Oursin 4 Kråkeby barnehage 

288 Sander Sanndnes Norheim 9 Cigcignon skole 



289 Sebastian Sanndnes Norheim 6 Lilleputt barnehage 

290 Myra Mariedotter 8 Fredrikstad IF 

291 Ada Emilie Bjerke 8 Fredrikstad Turn 

292 Elias Persen 7 Fredrikstad IF 

293 Marius Persen 9 Fredrikstad IF 

294 Isaac Owen 7 Fredrikstad IF 

295 Kalle Grotnes 7 Trosvik skole 

296 Adrian Monkvik 6 Ambjørnrød skole 

297 Andrine Monkvik 5 Ambjørnrød barnehage 

298 Zofia Czekaj 3 Treffpunktet 

299 Melissa Sabanovic 2 Lisleby 

300    

437    

447    

451    

461    

468    

502    

 

 


